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Easting: 526445, Northing: 184600
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Calculation Parameters

Dayof Week

Time Period

Walk Speed

Bus Node Max. Walk Access Time (mins)

Bus Réliability Factor

LU Station Max. Walk Access Time (mins)

LU ReliabilityFactor

National Rail Station Max. W ak Access Time (mins)
Nationa Rail R liabilityFactor

M-F
AM Peak
48kph

20
12
075
12
0.75
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Calculation data
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SWIS TTAGE STN N/B
FINCHLEY RD SHOPS
FINCHLEY RD SHOPS
FINCHLEY RD SHOPS
FINCHLEY RD SHOPS
FINCHLEY RD SHOPS
FITZJOHNS A/ BELSIZE LA
SWIS TAGE COLLEGE CR
Fin leyRoad

ley Road
LUL  FinchleyRoad

leyRoad

LUL Fin leyRoad
LUL  FinchleyRoad
LUL  FinchleyRoad
LUL Fin leyRoad
LUL Fin leyRoad
LUL  FinchleyRoad
LUL  FinchleyRoad
LUL Fin leyRoad
LUL  FinchleyRoad
LUL  Swiss Cottage
LUL  Swiss Cattage
LUL  Swiss Cottage
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Route

3

Ccn

13

82

13

187

46

268

‘Amer-Ald te '
'Ches-Ald
'Usbridge-AldSlow'
'Baker St-AmerFast '
"Watford-B F
"Watford-AldSfa t*
'‘Ald -WeatfordSlow'
'BakStr-WetfordSlow'

'BkStr-UxbridgeSFast *

'Uxbridge-B I
'Ald-HarrowHill *
'BStreet-WerrbleyPk'
'BakerSt-HarrowHill *
'Stratford-WerrbleyPa'
"WillesdenGreen-Stra’

' Stanmore-Stratford

Distance (metres) Frequency(vph) WalkTime (mins) SWT (mins) TAT (mins) EDF We

10
75
7
8.75

55

533
1.33
233
367
367
1.67
233
367
1.33
0.33
067
367
4.33
17.65

2/2

753
6.82
6.82
6.82
6.82
6.82

85

68
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
747
747
747

5

6

6.2
543
575
745
7

8
30.75
1575
6.38
33
13.63
892
892
18.71
13.63
892
B3
9N.66
4553
892
7.068
245

125
12.82
M
122
1257
14.28
9.85
12.68
38.9
239
14.5
314
21.77
170
17.0
26.86
1.7
170
314
99.81
53.6
164
15.15
9.92

4
234
229
45
239
21
304
237
0.77
1.26
o7
9%
138
76
76
112
38
76
95
03
56
183
198
302

05
05
05
05
05
05
1
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
1
Tota G

1.2

1.17
1.14
122
1.19
1.05
3.04
1.18
0.3

0.6

1.0

0.48
0.6

0.88
0.88
0.5
06

0.88
0.48
0.15
0.28
0.91
0.9

3.02

NA: 2415



